
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHI{OLOGY., KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Buisness Administration I Semester B examinations

Nov./Dec.-2020

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Buisness Administration I

Semester &gd id#ien examination rol this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.-2020 is

declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects
1 Principles & Practices of Management

2 Organizational Behaviour

3 ManagerialEconomics

4 Accounting for Managers

5 Business Environment

6 Soft Skills Development

7 Business Statistics

8 Computer Applications in Management

Gode No.

MBA1O1

MBA103

MBA105

MBA107

MBA109

MBA1 1 1

MBAl13

MBA115

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 4201OOO2

2 42010003

3 42010004

4 42010005

5 42010006

6 42010007

7 42010008

8 4201 0009

I 42010010

Name

Anushree Kulshreshtha

Muskan Singhal

Chetan Upadhyay

Dhruv

Param Veer Nagar

Md Hasan Danish

Silvia

Vrvek Devgan

Gagan Panwar

F Name

Anil Kumar Kulshreshtha

Vipin Singhal

R.c. Upadhyay

Ashrrvani Kumar

Sanjay Kumar Nagar

Md lShakir

Satish Kumar

Kul<iip Kumar

Bhanwar Singh

SGPA

9.4909

8.8545

7.6181

9.2545

7.6909

9.3636

9.618'l

9.0000

9.0181

v* er(,r\//'



Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3'l

32

33

34

35

No.

't001 
1

10012

10013

10015

10016

oo17

001 I

10019

0020

0021

10022

0023

'10024

'10025

1 0026

10027

1 0028

'10029

1 0031

1 0032

't0033

0034

1 0035

1 0036

0037

0038

Name

Akshita Mishra

Praveen Kumar

Abhijeet

Amit Kumar Mandal

Nandini Purohit

Tarun Arya

Tanmay Raj

Udayna Mohindroo

Tanisha Singh

Tanya Varshney

Rajat Singh

Saptarsi Roy

Nitin Manglam

Himanshi

AashiAgarwal

Ridhi Kochar

AartiSharma

Divya Chaudhary

Rama Ghorela

Amandeep Dhiman

Deepak Yadav

Neha Sachan

Devesh Mehra

Bittu

KomalSingh

Aashima Verma

F Nlame

Vija'v Kumar Mishra

Ranr Prakash

Ranr Bharat

Sita Ram Mandal

Macilhu Sudan Purohit

Sanjeev Arya

Vinery Kumar

Sanliiv Mohindroo

Tarlrrk Singh

Naresh Varshney

Avta.r Singh

Ash,rrke Kumar Roy

BabulalYadav

Ashrok Kumar

Vinary Kumar Agarwal

SunilKochar

Om Dutt

Mrigendra Nath Chaudhary

Suretrsh Kumar Ghorela

Tuhi Shankar

Vedprakash Yadav

Prerrr Shankar Sachan

Amrit LalMehra

AnilKumar

Late. BhopalSingh

Raj l,(umar Verrna

SGPA

8.9272

8.4181

8.2909

8.5090

9.1 454

9.1454

6.5090

9.7454

7.6545

8.6363

7,9818

8.0000

7.6000

9.2545

8.4909

9.6181

8.4181

9.0000

8.4181

8.2909

8.8909

8.4181

9.2545

8.4909

8.5454

8.4181

ry;*



Sr. No.

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

No.

1 0039

1 0040

1 0041

0042

1 0043

10044

1 0045

1 0045

0047

0048

'10049

1 0050

Name

Akash Verma

Anchal Goyal

Ritika Dhiman

Rishabh Mahajan

Anurag RajSingh

Yashika Mittal

Yashika

Pallvi

Kanika Rani

Harish Kumar

Abhishek Kumar Sharma

Kanak Lata

Sunita

F Nlame

Sabndra Singh

AnilKumar

Pavrran Dhiman

Sanjeev Mahajarn

Ranr Rajiv Singh

Ajay Mittal

Shiv Kumar Goy,al

Deshraj Khan

SunilKumar

AmiLal

PraLr,hu DayalSharma

ToolaniRam

Suktrbir Yadav

SGPA

8.1636

8.9272

8.6727

9.4909

8.2909

8.9272

8.7636

9.0000

9.1272

7.2727

7.4000

7.5636

8.3272

have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
crepancy is observed.
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